42
TYPE OF
LOAD
LIFE (MIN.)
CYCLES X 103 28 VDC
115VAC
400HZ
Resistive

appear on the header.
TERMINAL LAYOUT
HOW TO ORDER
(EXAMPLE)
RELAY TYPE
TERMINALS (Socket Pins)
ENCLOSURE  (With Flanges)
COIL (28 VDC With Transient Suppression).
NOTE: Only DC coil models are QPL Approved
A
B
123
C
D
+
X2 -
+
DC COILS
X1
BLUE BEAD
A
B
123
C
D
+
X2 -
+X1
BLUE BEAD
FCB-405-A  Y  4
+X1
BLUE BEAD
-X2
.150
(3.81) .300
(7.62).450
(11.43)
.150
(3.81)
  .450
(3.81)
FCB-405
 5 AMPERES, 4PDT
SERIES
 Tyco Electronics Mid-Range Military/Aerospace Relays